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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16119  100.00% 129.01-130 141 0.87% 3815 23.67% 12445 77.21%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 16119  100.00% 128.01-129 131 0.81% 3946 24.48% 12304 76.33%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 7 0.04% 16115 99.98% 127.01-128 171 1.06% 4117 25.54% 12173 75.52%
176.01-177 6 0.04% 13 0.08% 16112 99.96% 126.01-127 164 1.02% 4281 26.56% 12002 74.46%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 18 0.11% 16106 99.92% 125.01-126 158 0.98% 4439 27.54% 11838 73.44%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 22 0.14% 16101 99.89% 124.01-125 143 0.89% 4582 28.43% 11680 72.46%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 30 0.19% 16097 99.86% 123.01-124 171 1.06% 4753 29.49% 11537 71.57%
172.01-173 8 0.05% 38 0.24% 16089 99.81% 122.01-123 159 0.99% 4912 30.47% 11366 70.51%
171.01-172 14 0.09% 52 0.32% 16081 99.76% 121.01-122 157 0.97% 5069 31.45% 11207 69.53%
170.01-171 9 0.06% 61 0.38% 16067 99.68% 120.01-121 142 0.88% 5211 32.33% 11050 68.55%
169.01-170 17 0.11% 78 0.48% 16058 99.62% 119.01-120 154 0.96% 5365 33.28% 10908 67.67%
168.01 - 169 24 0.15% 102 0.63% 16041 99.52%  118.01- 119 168 1.04% 5533 34.33% 10754 66.72%
167.01- 168 28 0.17% 130 0.81% 16017 99.37% 117.01-118 172 1.07% 5705 35.39% 10586 65.67%
166.01 - 167 31 0.19% 161 1.00% 15989 99.19%  116.01-117 163 1.01% 5868 36.40% 10414 64.61%
165.01 - 166 30 0.19% 191 1.18% 15958 99.00% 115.01- 116 161 1.00% 6029 37.40% 10251 63.60%
164.01 - 165 42 0.26% 233 1.45% 15928 98.82%  114.01-115 177 1.10% 6206 38.50% 10090 62.60%
163.01 - 164 38 0.24% 271 1.68% 15886 98.55%  113.01-114 194 1.20% 6400 39.70% 9913 61.50%
162.01- 163 45 0.28% 316 1.96% 15848 98.32% 112.01-113 172 1.07% 6572 40.77% 9719 60.30%
161.01 - 162 41 0.25% 357 2.21% 15803 98.04%  111.01-112 187 1.16% 6759 41.93% 9547 59.23%
160.01 - 161 57 0.35% 414 257% 15762 97.79% 110.01-111 147 0.91% 6906 42.84% 9360 58.07%
159.01 - 160 42 0.26% 456 2.83% 15705 97.43% 109.01-110 193 1.20% 7099 44.04% 9213 57.16%
158.01 - 159 50 0.31% 506 3.14% 15663 97.17% 108.01 - 109 186 1.15% 7285 45.20% 9020 55.96%
157.01 - 158 61 0.38% 567 3.52% 15613 96.86% 107.01- 108 194 1.20% 7479 46.40% 8834 54.80%
156.01 - 157 67 0.42% 634 3.93% 15552 96.48% 106.01-107 177 1.10% 7656 47.50% 8640 53.60%
155.01 - 156 83 0.51% 77 4.45% 15485 96.07% 105.01 - 106 196 1.22% 7852 48.71% 8463 52.50%
154.01- 155 83 0.51% 800 4.96% 15402 95.55% 104.01-105 182 1.13% 8034 49.84% 8267 51.29%
153.01 - 154 73 0.45% 873 5.42% 15319 95.04% 103.01 - 104 168 1.04% 8202 50.88% 8085 50.16%
152.01- 153 91 0.56% 964 5.98% 15246 94.58% 102.01-103 206 1.28% 8408 52.16% 7917 49.12%
151.01 - 152 M 0.69% 1075 6.67% 15155 94.02% 101.01-102 163 1.01% 8571 53.17% 7711 47.84%
150.01 - 151 108 0.67% 1183 7.34% 15044 93.33% 100.01 - 101 218 1.35% 8789 54.53% 7548 46.83%
149.01 - 150 79 0.49% 1262 7.83% 14936 92.66%  99.01-100 181 1.12% 8970 55.65% 7330 45.47%
148.01 - 149 102 0.63% 1364 8.46% 14857 92.17%  98.01-99 194 1.20% 9164 56.85% 7149 44.35%
147.01- 148 120 0.74% 1484 9.21% 14755 91.54%  97.01-98 174 1.08% 9338 57.93% 6955 43.15%
146.01 - 147 118 0.73% 1602 9.94% 14635 90.79%  96.01-97 200 1.24% 9538 59.17% 6781 42.07%

145.01 - 146 93 0.58% 1695 10.52% 14517 90.06% = 95.01-96 174 1.08% 9712 60.25% 6581 40.83%
144.01 - 145 113 0.70% 1808 11.22% 14424 89.48% « 94.01-95 161 1.00% 9873 61.25% 6407 39.75%
143.01 - 144 116 0.72% 1924 11.94% 14311 88.78%  93.01-9%4 184 1.14% 10057 62.39% 6246 38.75%
142.01- 143 123 0.76% 2047 12.70% 14195 88.06%  92.01-93 204 1.27% 10261 63.66% 6062 37.61%
141.01-142 104 0.65% 2151 13.34% 14072 87.30%  91.01-92 172 1.07% 10433 64.72% 5858 36.34%
140.01 - 141 132 0.82% 2283 14.16% 13968 86.66%  90.01-91 175 1.09% 10608 65.81% 5686 35.28%
139.01 - 140 122 0.76% 2405 14.92% 13836 85.84%  89.01-90 186 1.15% 10794 66.96% 5511 34.19%
138.01- 139 125 0.78% 2530 15.70% 13714 85.08%  88.01-89 173 1.07% 10967 68.04% 5325 33.04%
137.01-138 148 0.92% 2678 16.61% 13589 84.30%  87.01-88 212 1.32% 11179 69.35% 5152 31.96%
136.01 - 137 125 0.78% 2803 17.39% 13441 83.39%  86.01-87 176 1.09% 11355 70.44% 4940 30.65%
135.01- 136 157 0.97% 2960 18.36% 13316 82.61%  85.01-86 161 1.00% 11516 71.44% 4764 29.56%
134.01-135 139 0.86% 3099 19.23% 13159 81.64%  84.01-85 183 1.14% 11699 72.58% 4603 28.56%
133.01-134 138 0.86% 3237 20.08% 13020 80.77%  83.01-84 156 0.97% 11855 73.55% 4420 27.42%
132.01-133 136 0.84% 3373 20.93% 12882 79.92%  82.01-83 172 1.07% 12027 74.61% 4264 26.45%
131.01-132 160 0.99% 3533 21.92% 12746 79.07%  81.01-82 180 1.12% 12207 75.73% 4092 25.39%
130.01- 131 141 0.87% 3674 22.79% 12586 78.08% | 80.01-81 175 1.09% 12382 76.82% 3912 24.27%
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79.01-80 158 0.98% 12540 77.80% 3737 23.18%  29.01-30 10 0.06% 16062 99.65% 67 0.42%
78.01-79 146 0.91% 12686 78.70% 3579 22.20%  28.01-29 3 0.02% 16065 99.66% 57 0.35%
77.01-78 172 1.07% 12858 79.77% 3433 21.30%  27.01-28 4 0.02% 16069 99.69% 54 0.34%
76.01-77 150 0.93% 13008 80.70% 3261 20.23%  26.01-27 7 0.04% 16076 99.73% 50 0.31%
75.01-76 151 0.94% 13159 81.64% 3111 19.30%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 16080 99.76% 43 0.27%
74.01-75 152 0.94% 13311 82.58% 2960 18.36%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 16080 99.76% 39 0.24%
73.01-74 135 0.84% 13446 83.42% 2808 17.42%  23.01-24 5 0.03% 16085 99.79% 39 0.24%
72.01-73 139 0.86% 13585 84.28% 2673 16.58%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 16087 99.80% 34 0.21%
71.01-72 147 0.91% 13732 85.19% 2534 15.72%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 16089 99.81% 32 0.20%
70.01-71 136 0.84% 13868 86.04% 2387 14.81%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 16092 99.83% 30 0.19%
69.01-70 137 0.85% 14005 86.89% 2251 13.96%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 16093 99.84% 27 0.17%
68.01 - 69 133 0.83% 14138 87.71% 2114 13.11%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 16094 99.84% 26 0.16%
67.01-68 133 0.83% 14271 88.54% 1981 12.29%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 16096 99.86% 25 0.16%
66.01 - 67 98 0.61% 14369 89.14% 1848 11.46%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 16097 99.86% 23 0.14%
65.01 - 66 108 0.67% 14477 89.81% 1750 10.86%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 16097 99.86% 22 0.14%
64.01 - 65 M 0.69% 14588 90.50% 1642 10.19%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 16098 99.87% 22 0.14%
63.01 - 64 105 0.65% 14693 91.15% 1531 9.50%  13.01-14 1 0.01% 16099 99.88% 21 0.13%
62.01-63 92 0.57% 14785 91.72% 1426 8.85%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 16100 99.88% 20 0.12%
61.01-62 98 0.61% 14883 92.33% 1334 8.28% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 16100 99.88% 19 0.12%
60.01-61 94 0.58% 14977 92.92% 1236 767%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 16102 99.89% 19 0.12%
59.01-60 69 0.43% 15046 93.34% 1142 7.08% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 16103 99.90% 17 0.11%
58.01-59 92 0.57% 15138 93.91% 1073 6.66% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
57.01-58 84 0.52% 15222 94.44% 981 6.09% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
56.01 - 57 74 0.46% 15296 94.89% 897 5.56% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
55.01-56 55 0.34% 15351 95.24% 823 5.11% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
54.01-55 60 0.37% 15411 95.61% 768 4.76% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
53.01-54 69 0.43% 15480 96.04% 708 4.39% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
52.01-53 51 0.32% 15531 96.35% 639 3.96% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
51.01-52 52 0.32% 15583 96.67% 588 3.65% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 16103 99.90% 16 0.10%
50.01 - 51 46 0.29% 15629 96.96% 536 3.33% 0.00-1 16 0.10% 16119  100.00% 16 0.10%
49.01-50 40 0.25% 15669 97.21% 490 3.04% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 42 0.26% 15711 97.47% 450 2.79%

47.01-48 30 0.19% 15741 97.65% 408 2.53%

46.01-47 36 0.22% 15777 97.88% 378 2.35%

45.01-46 27 0.17% 15804 98.05% 342 2.12%

44.01-45 26 0.16% 15830 98.21% 315 1.95%

43.01-44 32 0.20% 15862 98.41% 289 1.79%

42.01-43 24 0.15% 15886 98.55% 257 1.59%

41.01-42 24 0.15% 15910 98.70% 233 1.45%

40.01-41 23 0.14% 15933 98.85% 209 1.30%

39.01-40 16 0.10% 15949 98.95% 186 1.15%

38.01-39 18 0.11% 15967 99.06% 170 1.05%

37.01-38 19 0.12% 15986 99.17% 152 0.94%

36.01 - 37 13 0.08% 15999 99.26% 133 0.83%

35.01-36 10 0.06% 16009 99.32% 120 0.74%

34.01-35 1 0.07% 16020 99.39% 110 0.68%

33.01-34 16 0.10% 16036 99.49% 99 0.61%

32.01-33 7 0.04% 16043 99.53% 83 0.51%

31.01-32 5 0.03% 16048 99.56% 76 0.47%

30.01 - 31 4 0.02% 16052 99.58% 71 0.44%



